
Pos 

Elit 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Junior 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

DNF 

Senior 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Nr. 

21 

38 

60 

52 

255 

67 

291 

692 

95 

51 

393 

107 

53 

118 

295 

981 

202 

649 

980 

55 

368 

1210 

211 

1924 

338 

19 

860 

210 

188 

1121 

366 

174 

773 

206 

333 

128 

108 

824 

998 

924 

Namn 

Tommy Sjöström 

Alexander Dahlén 

Christoffer Wiss 

Johan Eklundh 

Jesper Johansson 

Felix Gunnerheim 

Richard Alun 

Danne Karlsson 

Alexander Gunnerheim 

Robin Wiss 

Oskar Eriksson 

Fredrik Jarveby 

Tim Johansson 

Marcus Sjögren 

Dennis Putkuri 

Anton Edin 

Joakim Prepula 

Martin Grönslett 

Tobias Lindbom 

Ludvig Putkuri 

Erik Österberg 

Gustav Gruvman 

Elias Larsson 

William Melin 

Simon Dahlén 

Mattias Wästman 

Fredrik Carlsson 

Charlie Wiklund 

Tom Andersson 

Robert Forsell 

Stefan Sundberg 

Pär Andersson 

Samuel Zetterberg 

Niklas Palm 

Magnus Norberg 

Jonas Svensson 

Jonas Wallén 

Tommy Löfgren 

Thomas Steinwender 

Magnus Eriksson 

Klass 

Elit 

Elit 

Elit 

Elit 

Elit 

Elit 

Elit 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Varv 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

4 

4 

0 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

4 

Total Tid 

1:32:00.674 

1:35:38.720 

1:37:45.186 

1:38:38.309 

1:38:39.385 

1:42:48.497 

1:24:58.025 

1:31:21.011 

1:35:38.261 

1:38:24.361 

1:40:52.222 

1:43:50.744 

1:43:56.763 

1:44:10.692 

1:44:59.230 

1:47:02.059 

1:48:01.923 

1:48:40.361 

1:50:09.669 

1:51:05.559 

1:57:28.661 

2:00:11.401 

2:00:52.418 

1:32:48.393 

1:00:11.326 

1:15:13.106 

0.000 

1:39:45.466 

1:43:37.108 

1:45:03.434 

1:45:07.731 

1:45:23.828 

1:45:32.662 

1:45:33.131 

1:46:03.086 

1:50:21.423 

1:50:45.400 

2:01:15.834 

2:02:29.110 

1:02:20.948 

R1.  

4  [52:43.746] 

4  [54:41.746] 

4  [55:49.725] 

4  [54:12.015] 

4  [55:20.609] 

4  [58:53.130] 

3  [41:40.099] 

4  [52:09.468] 

4  [54:44.741] 

4  [56:36.729] 

4  [57:36.511] 

4  [59:02.717] 

4  [58:57.031] 

4  [57:58.778] 

4  [56:53.037] 

4  [1:00:21.101] 

4  [1:01:14.131] 

4  [1:01:25.807] 

4  [1:02:33.574] 

4  [1:02:26.822] 

4  [1:07:02.856] 

4  [1:08:00.025] 

4  [1:08:46.188] 

3  [57:31.871] 

4  [1:00:11.326] 

4  [1:15:13.106] 

0  [0.000] 

4  [57:14.957] 

4  [58:37.823] 

4  [1:01:32.376] 

4  [1:00:15.455] 

4  [1:00:01.023] 

4  [59:24.219] 

4  [59:40.121] 

4  [59:36.981] 

4  [1:02:29.891] 

4  [1:02:14.053] 

4  [1:08:19.436] 

4  [1:09:01.680] 

4  [1:02:20.948] 

R2.  

3  [39:16.928] 

3  [40:56.974] 

3  [41:55.461] 

3  [44:26.294] 

3  [43:18.776] 

3  [43:55.367] 

3  [43:17.926] 

3  [39:11.543] 

3  [40:53.520] 

3  [41:47.632] 

3  [43:15.711] 

3  [44:48.027] 

3  [44:59.732] 

3  [46:11.914] 

3  [48:06.193] 

3  [46:40.958] 

3  [46:47.792] 

3  [47:14.554] 

3  [47:36.095] 

3  [48:38.737] 

3  [50:25.805] 

3  [52:11.376] 

3  [52:06.230] 

2  [35:16.522] 

0  [0.000] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

3  [42:30.509] 

3  [44:59.285] 

3  [43:31.058] 

3  [44:52.276] 

3  [45:22.805] 

3  [46:08.443] 

3  [45:53.010] 

3  [46:26.105] 

3  [47:51.532] 

3  [48:31.347] 

3  [52:56.398] 

3  [53:27.430] 

0  [0.000] 

Club 

Västerås MK 

Uppsala MCK 

Botkyrka MK 

Sala MSK 

Botkyrka MK 

Göta MS 

Göta MS 

Västerås MK 

Göta MS 

Botkyrka MK 

Uppsala MK 

SMK Vingåker 

Åsätra MK 

Folkare Mk 

Folkare Mk 

Göta MS 

SMK Ockelbo 

SMK Södermanland 

Mälarö MCK 

Folkare Mk 

Göta MS 

SMK Hedemora 

SMK Hedemora 

MK Orion 

Uppsala MCK 

SMK Hedemora 

SMK Ockelbo 

Göta MS 

Järva MK 

SMK Gävle 

Fagersta Norberg EK 

Göta MS 

Göta MS 

MK Orion 

Göta MS 

FMCK Stockholm 

MSK Hammaren 

Åsätra MK 

Göta MS 
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Karlströmcup 2016 

KC Delt 8 Råsbo 

Elit Juni Seni 

Ny Bana 0,000 Km 


